T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T              T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T              T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T              T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
Product Description
~ colour
Technical data
~ 180° peel adhesive
~ holding power, ambient*
~ holding power @ +60°C
~ VOID temperature
Product applications
Product data
~ tag dimensions
~ tail width
~ tail length (total)
~ tail length (useable)
~ material
~ burst strength
* Laboratory environment
~ temperature
~ humidity
35kg
45 - 65% RH
Preventing access to controlled storage in hospitals, catering, retail etc.
Securing bags (postal, cash etc.)
430mm
310mm
polypropylene
red
22 x 68mm
7.5mm
Polypropylene tamper evident, sequentially numbered security seals
Deter and expose unauthorised access
20 - 60g/25mm, 0.20 - 0.59N/25mm (PSTC-1)
Tegracheck® TSPT430R Pull-Tight Security Seals
All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.
> 24 hours, 0.5kg/625mm²  (PSTC-7)
~ initial tack < 100mm (PSTC-6 - #14 ball)
> 3 hours, 0.5kg/625mm² (PSTC-7)
-10°C to +40°C (recommended operating temperature +10°C to +35°C)
+18°C to +28°C